Mijoy Prices

Colors Match Days in “Schedule at a Glance” Calendar

Half-day Blues/Stripers—6 a.m. & 1 p.m.
Adults $63 ® Children 12 years and under $31 ® Seniors/Military $59

All-day Fluke, Porgies, etc. 6 a.m.
Adults $73 ® Children 12 years and under $36 ® Seniors/Military $68

All-day Fluke, Porgies, etc. 6 a.m.
Adults $73 ® Children 12 years and under $36 ® Seniors/Military $68
Family Special Fluke etc. 3 p.m.
Adults $50 ® Children 12 years and under $25 ® Seniors/Military $46

All-day Porgies, etc. 6 a.m.
Adults $73 @ Children 12 years and under $36 ® Seniors/Military $68

Half-day Porgies, etc. 6 a.m. & 1 p.m.
Adults $63 ® Children 12 years and under $31 ® Seniors/Military $59

All-day Blackfish, Porgies, etc. 6 a.m.
Adults $80 ® Children 12 years and under $40 ® Seniors/Military $75

Sightseeing: $20 Adults * $10 Children (12 Years and under).

Bluefish Special

Pay full fare in the morning trip, take the afternoon trip
for 1/2 fare (same day only).

Major Credit Cards Accepted

Bait Furnished on All Trips

Rod Rentals Available: $6 (Does NOT include lost sinkers, hooks, etc.)

Mates will clean your fish for a nominal fee.

Gift Certificates Available




